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      Key Informants
	
	Name
	Affiliation
	Email Address
	Phone Number
	Status

	Rural Populations
	1. Karen Branzell
	Elko County School District
	kbranzel@ecsdnv.net
	(775) 753-8646
	Email request sent 9/3/14

	
	2. Jon Sasser
	Washoe Legal Services
	jsasser@washoelegalservices.org
	(775) 785-5722 (use this one)
(775) 329-2727 ext 5722
	Schedule for 9/8/14 at 3:45

	
	3. Robin Williams
	Regional Center
	robinw@rrc.nv.gov
	(775) 687-5162 ext 238
	Schedule for 9/26/14 at 10:30

	Early Care
	4. Kenneth R. MacAleese, Ph.D., BCBA-D, LBA
	Advanced Child Behavior Solutions
	childsolutions@gmail.com
	(775) 448-6533
	Email request sent 9/3/14
Will send me availability wk of 9/8

	
	5. Julie Kotchevar
	ADSD
	jdkotchevar@adsd.nv.gov
	(775) 687-0583 (use this one)
(775) 687-0515
	Schedule for 9/16/14 at 3:00

	
	6. Mario J. Gaspar de Alba M.D., FAAP
	University of Nevada School of Medicine: Developmental-Behavioral Pediatrics
	mgaspardealba@medicine.nevada.edu
	(702) 992-6868
	Email request sent 9/3/14

	Youth & Transition
	7. Cynthia Mc Cray
	Low Incidence Disabilities Team
Seigle Diagnostic
	cjmccray@interact.ccsd.net

	(702) 799-7434
(702) 799-7454
	Schedule for 9/18/14 at 11:15

	
	8. Cheryl Jung
	Advocate
	Cheryljung@aol.com
jungcheryl@aol.com
	(702) 433-7563 (use this one)
(702) 203-5316
	Schedule for 9/18/14 at 3:45

	
	9. Scott W. Harrington, Ph.D., BCBA-D
	Youth Transition Director
UNR -NV Center for Excellence in Disabilities
	sharring@unr.edu

	(775) 682-9059
	Schedule for 9/8/14 at 12:45

	Adults & Aging
	10. Jane Gruner
	NV ADSD
	jgruner@adsd.nv.gov

	(775) 687-4210
	

	
	11. Janice John
	DETR/Voc Rehab
	jajohn@nvdetr.org

	(702) 486-5232
	

	
	12. Ryan Giles
	Chrysalis Homes
	ryan.giles@gochrysalis.com

	(801) 358-5586
	

	Steering Committee
	13. 
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	15. 
	
	
	
	




Alternative Choices
	
	Name
	Affiliation
	Email Address
	Phone Number
	Status

	Rural Populations
	16. 
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	Early Care
	19. 
	
	
	
	

	
	20. 
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	Youth & Transition
	22. 
	
	
	
	

	
	23. 
	
	
	
	

	
	24. 
	
	
	
	

	Adults & Aging
	25. Robin Kincaid
	Nevada PEP
	rkincaid@nevadapep.org
	(702) 388-8899
	

	
	26. Mark Zellmer
	Nevada HAND
	information@nevadahand.org
	(702) 739-3345
	

	
	27. 
	
	
	
	

	Steering Committee
	28. 
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